
Sponsorship of event video 
Sponsorship recognition with logo on the Mindful Minutes website and
social media platforms
Sponsorship recognition with logo on event materials (programs,
banners, slideshow)
Preferred table for 8 and logo displayed on table
Sponsorship recognition with logo on our Community Kindness Wall
Verbal recognition during the event
Sponsorship of a specific event segment (e.g., cocktail hour, dessert table—
based on availability)

Sponsorship of event video (logo prominently featured)
Sponsorship recognition with logo on Mindful Minutes merchandise to be
used when delivering programming throughout the community. 
Extra ticket given in your name to a local community member 
Opportunity to provide branded items (e.g., swag bags, pens, or napkins) to
attendees
Sponsorship recognition with logo on our Community Kindness Wall
Sponsorship recognition with logo on the Mindful Minutes website and social
media platforms
Sponsorship recognition with logo on all event materials (programs, banners,
slideshow, etc.)
Preferred table for 8 with prime seating location and logo displayed on table
Verbal recognition during the event

Sponsorship recognition with logo included in the event program
Reserved table for 8 

Changemaker Platinum Sponsor - $5,000Changemaker Platinum Sponsor - $5,000

Champion Gold Sponsor - $2,500Champion Gold Sponsor - $2,500

Kindness Table Sponsor - $600 Kindness Table Sponsor - $600 

Support Mindful Minutes & Make an Impact!Support Mindful Minutes & Make an Impact!

Become a valued sponsor and help bring mindfulness programming to the community!Become a valued sponsor and help bring mindfulness programming to the community!
www.mindfulmins.com

Sponsorship recognition with logo on the Mindful Minutes website
Verbal recognition during the event
Sponsorship recognition with logo on our Community Kindness Wall
Sponsorship recognition with logo included in the event program
Reserved table for 8 and logo displayed on table

Wellness Silver Sponsor - $1,000Wellness Silver Sponsor - $1,000


